AJ-
2/3" 3CCD DVCPRO50 Camera-Recorder
(NTSC:525)
Panasonic introduces an entirely new breed of DVCPRO50
camera-recorder. The AJ-SDX900 combines advanced
DVCPRO and DVCPRO50 imaging technology — acclaimed by
ENG and other video professionals all over the world — with a
compact, lightweight body designed for easy mobility.

AJ-VF20WP
2" EVF 16:9/4:3 switchable
AJ-VF15P
Hight Grade 1.5" EVF for 4:3
J17ax7.7BWRSD
Canon 2/3" 16:9/4:3
Switchable Zoom Lens
A20x8.6BERM
Fujinon 2/3" 16:9/4:3
Switchable Zoom Lens
Microphone
AJ-MC700P
Microphone Kit
�
�
AJ-VF15P 1.5" EVF
AJ-VF20WP 2.0" EVF
Anton/Bauer
Ultra Light
AJ-MH700P
Microphone

5" EVF
AJ-QVF901
5" EVF Mount
Adaptor
AJ-YA903G
Pre-Recording Board
SD Memory Card
AJ-RCU900
Remote Control Unit
AJ-YA905G
26P Adaptor
■Under Development
Portable VTR
DVCPRO M-size Video Cassettes
Model No. Time (50M) Time (25M) Length
AJ-P66MP 33 min. 66 min. 137 m
AJ-P46MP 23 min. 46 min. 96 m
AJ-P33MP 16 min. 33 min. 70 m
AJ-P24MP 12 min. 24 min. 51 m
AJ-P12MP 6 min. 12 min. 27 m
AJ-CL12MP Cleaning Tape
AJ-B75
AC Adaptor
SHAN-TM700